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Ergebnisse

Class Sponsor: Rojo Solo Cup - Philipp Roos

2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 1
Vreni Schmid
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
187 Power in the Canyon
33 AAW Krymsuns Legacy
63 Dont Skip My Party
86 You Owe Me A Dance
230 Hotrodders April
76 An Awesome VP
57 Fashionable Irons
237 Style And Perfection
89 Am I A Hot Krymsum
68 Shes A Killer Queen
137 Samie Lee L Peponita
217 Amazingly Gentle
123 Gonna Shake The Room
91 HC Extremelnvitation
160 Flashy By Nite
4 Born Kruzin
12 Brioni Boon
13 Aint No Remedy
18 Kings Finest Joy
29 Horton Hears A Whoa
34 Angel in Dark
67 Investing A Star
72 An Undeniably Mayday

10:38

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gillioz, Sophie
Beerta, Damian
Klahr, Charline
Greiner, Anna
Stahlhofen, Laureen
Schranz, Jennifer
Pfeifer, Laura
Korioth, Jacqueline
Faro, Francesca Romana
Corell, Anne

Detry, Maud
Schonauer, Sophie
Behnke, Caroline
Heizmann, Jael
Rodl, Alexandra
Antweiler, Regina
Reim, Lena

Loinig, Nadja

Gotz, Franziska

Stork-Heininger, Nadine

De Kousemaeker, Frederique

Reimann, Cristina

Zodrow, Serafine
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8.8.-15.8.2021



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

09.08.2021

Start-
nummer

80

97
107
109
113
134
179
194
196
199
201
232

17

10:38

Name des Pferdes

Krymsun On The Spot
Will Be Famous

Iota Wisely Invested
Tyson Moving
Glowing To Maliblue
I Really Like You
Vegas Best Show Girl
A Krymsun Career
Marlanas Promotor
RR Party Of One
Grand Revolution
Time For A New Page
Sweettalking Spirit

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Boni, Laura
Steinbrecher, Nicole
Schulze, Katharina
Sammarco, Federica
Tschopp, Flurina
Sagesser, Lea Cristina
Schmid, Anna
Bartholatus, Melanie
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Reinfelder, Sophia
Wellauer, Chantale
Hampf, Franziska

Plass, Jaqueline

2/2
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Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 187
2 86
3 57
4 237
5 33
6 230
7 217
8 107
9 76
10 63
11 109
12 68
13 80
14 89
15 199
n.P. 4
n.P. 12
n.P. 13
n.P. 18
n.P. 29
n.P. 34
n.P. 67
n.P. 72

09.08.2021 10:38

Class Sponsor: Rojo Solo Cup - Philipp Roos
2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

AQHA Show 2
Cedric Leroux

Name des Pferdes

Power in the Canyon
You Owe Me A Dance
Fashionable Irons

Style And Perfection

AAW Krymsuns Legacy

Hotrodders April
Amazingly Gentle
Iota Wisely Invested
An Awesome VP
Dont Skip My Party
Tyson Moving

Shes A Killer Queen
Krymsun On The Spot
Am I A Hot Krymsum
RR Party Of One
Born Kruzin

Brioni Boon

Aint No Remedy
Kings Finest Joy
Horton Hears A Whoa
Angel in Dark
Investing A Star

An Undeniably Mayday

Ergebnisse

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gillioz, Sophie
Greiner, Anna
Pfeifer, Laura
Korioth, Jacqueline
Beerta, Damian
Stahlhofen, Laureen
Schonauer, Sophie
Schulze, Katharina
Schranz, Jennifer
Klahr, Charline
Sammarco, Federica
Corell, Anne

Boni, Laura

Faro, Francesca Romana

Reinfelder, Sophia
Antweiler, Regina
Reim, Lena
Loinig, Nadja

Gotz, Franziska

Stork-Heininger, Nadine

De Kousemaeker, Frederique

Reimann, Cristina

Zodrow, Serafine
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8.8.-15.8.2021
Kreuth



Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

nummer
n.P. 91 HC Extremelnvitation Heizmann, Jael

n.P. 97 Will Be Famous Steinbrecher, Nicole

n.P. 113 Glowing To Maliblue Tschopp, Flurina

n.P. 123 Gonna Shake The Room Behnke, Caroline

n.P. 134 I Really Like You Ségesser, Lea Cristina

n.P. 137 Samie Lee L Peponita Detry, Maud

n.P. 160 Flashy By Nite Rodl, Alexandra

n.P. 179 Vegas Best Show Girl Schmid, Anna

n.P. 194 A Krymsun Career Bartholatus, Melanie

n.P. 196 Marlanas Promotor Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
n.P. 201 Grand Revolution Wellauer, Chantale

n.P. 232 Time For A New Page Hampf, Franziska

dis. 17 Sweettalking Spirit Plass, Jaqueline

09.08.2021 10:38
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Ergebnisse

Class Sponsor: Rojo Solo Cup - Philipp Roos

2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 3
Sylvia Katschker

Start-
nummer
63
86
33
109
187
160
76
34
80
68
57
217
230
89
237

12
13
18
29
67
72
91

10:38

Name des Pferdes

Dont Skip My Party
You Owe Me A Dance
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Tyson Moving

Power in the Canyon
Flashy By Nite

An Awesome VP
Angel in Dark
Krymsun On The Spot
Shes A Killer Queen
Fashionable Irons
Amazingly Gentle
Hotrodders April

Am I A Hot Krymsum
Style And Perfection
Born Kruzin

Brioni Boon

Aint No Remedy
Kings Finest Joy
Horton Hears A Whoa
Investing A Star

An Undeniably Mayday

HC Extremelnvitation

Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Klahr, Charline

Greiner, Anna

Beerta, Damian
Sammarco, Federica
Gillioz, Sophie

Rodl, Alexandra
Schranz, Jennifer

De Kousemaceker, Frederique
Boni, Laura

Corell, Anne

Pfeifer, Laura
Schonauer, Sophie
Stahlhofen, Laureen
Faro, Francesca Romana
Korioth, Jacqueline
Antweiler, Regina
Reim, Lena

Loinig, Nadja

Gotz, Franziska
Stork-Heininger, Nadine
Reimann, Cristina
Zodrow, Serafine

Heizmann, Jael



Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

nummer
n.P. 97 Will Be Famous Steinbrecher, Nicole

n.P. 107 Iota Wisely Invested Schulze, Katharina

n.P. 113 Glowing To Maliblue Tschopp, Flurina

n.P. 123 Gonna Shake The Room Behnke, Caroline

n.P. 134 I Really Like You Ségesser, Lea Cristina

n.P. 137 Samie Lee L Peponita Detry, Maud

n.P. 179 Vegas Best Show Girl Schmid, Anna

n.P. 194 A Krymsun Career Bartholatus, Melanie

n.P. 196 Marlanas Promotor Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
n.P. 199 RR Party Of One Reinfelder, Sophia

n.P. 201 Grand Revolution Wellauer, Chantale

n.P. 232 Time For A New Page Hampf, Franziska

dis. 17 Sweettalking Spirit Plass, Jaqueline

09.08.2021 10:38
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Ergebnisse

Class Sponsor: Rojo Solo Cup - Philipp Roos
2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 4
Ricky Bordignon

Start-
nummer
86
187
18
89
76
217
63
230
57
160
237
68
80
33
179

12
13
29
34
67
72
91

10:38

Name des Pferdes

You Owe Me A Dance
Power in the Canyon
Kings Finest Joy

Am I A Hot Krymsum
An Awesome VP
Amazingly Gentle
Dont Skip My Party
Hotrodders April
Fashionable Irons
Flashy By Nite

Style And Perfection
Shes A Killer Queen
Krymsun On The Spot
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Vegas Best Show Girl
Born Kruzin

Brioni Boon

Aint No Remedy
Horton Hears A Whoa
Angel in Dark
Investing A Star

An Undeniably Mayday

HC Extremelnvitation

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Greiner, Anna

Gillioz, Sophie

Gotz, Franziska

Faro, Francesca Romana
Schranz, Jennifer
Schonauer, Sophie
Klahr, Charline
Stahlhofen, Laureen
Pfeifer, Laura

Rodl, Alexandra
Korioth, Jacqueline
Corell, Anne

Boni, Laura

Beerta, Damian

Schmid, Anna
Antweiler, Regina
Reim, Lena

Loinig, Nadja
Stork-Heininger, Nadine
De Kousemaceker, Frederique
Reimann, Cristina
Zodrow, Serafine

Heizmann, Jael
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8.8.-15.8.2021



Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

nummer
n.P. 97 Will Be Famous Steinbrecher, Nicole

n.P. 107 Iota Wisely Invested Schulze, Katharina

n.P. 109 Tyson Moving Sammarco, Federica

n.P. 113 Glowing To Maliblue Tschopp, Flurina

n.P. 123 Gonna Shake The Room Behnke, Caroline

n.P. 134 I Really Like You Ségesser, Lea Cristina

n.P. 137 Samie Lee L Peponita Detry, Maud

n.P. 194 A Krymsun Career Bartholatus, Melanie

n.P. 196 Marlanas Promotor Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
n.P. 199 RR Party Of One Reinfelder, Sophia

n.P. 201 Grand Revolution Wellauer, Chantale

n.P. 232 Time For A New Page Hampf, Franziska

dis. 17 Sweettalking Spirit Plass, Jaqueline

09.08.2021 10:38



